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Built in meat spikes to secure
the meat for slicing.

Integrated blade sharpening.Easy adjustable slice thickness 
between 0.2 & 12mm.

W620 x D530 x H510mm

25kg

500mm

W450 x D510 x H432mm

W300 x D270mm

230V

250W

50Hz

300mm

Packed Dimensions

Blade Diameter

Weight

Power Cord Length

Rated Power

Hertz

Rated Voltage

External Dimensions

Meat Board Dimensions

CK7300 Meat Slicer with 300mm Blade - Specification


