CATER-PREP

CK7300 Meat Slicer with 300mm Blade - Specification





Built in meat spikes to secure the meat for slicing.



Easy adjustable slice thickness between 0.2 & 12mm.



Integrated blade sharpening.

External Dimensions	W450 x D510 x H432mm
Meat Board Dimensions	W300 x D270mm
Packed Dimensions	W620 x D530 x H510mm
Blade Diameter	300mm
Weight	25kg
Power Cord Length	500mm
Rated Voltage	230V
Rated Power	250W
Hertz	50Hz



Caterkwik Ltd

The Lakeland Catering Centre Newlands Ulverston

Cumbria

A127QQ

01229 480001

info@caterkwik.co.uk

